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Stylish

Where innovation meets creativity

With its sleek white, black, or silver finish, this compact unit blends effortlessly into any interior. Advanced airflow

technology and an intelligent thermal sensor ensure a perfectly balanced climate throughout the room, while
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near-silent operation keeps your space calm and undisturbed. And with Daikin's Flash Streamer technology, the
air you breathe stays fresh, clean, and allergen-free — so you can relax, focus, or entertain in total comfort.

Refined design, effortlessly elegant

Crafted to suit the most stylish interiors, this unit
combines sleek form with smart function. With a depth
of less than 19 cm and a choice of white, black, or silver
finishes, it blends seamlessly into any décor — whether
in a sophisticated home or a high-end boutique. Its
compact presence never intrudes, making it ideal for
those who value both space and aesthetic harmony.

Subtle airflow, complete comfort

Thanks to the Coanda effect, airflow is gently guided
along ceilings or walls, creating a soft, natural climate
throughout the room. This ensures even temperature
distribution, eliminating drafts and creating a space that
feels consistently pleasant — whether you're hosting
friends, unwinding at home, or welcoming customers
into a serene setting.

Comfort that senses your needs

An intelligent thermal sensor reads the room’s surface
temperatures and intuitively adjusts the airflow to
match. It begins by evenly spreading air throughout
the space, then shifts to target specific zones that need
heating or cooling. The result? A perfectly balanced
environment that feels tailored to your daily rhythms —
without you lifting a finger.

Breathe well, live well

Daikin’s Flash Streamer technology purifies your air
continuously, breaking down allergens and odours at
a molecular level. Whether it's pollen, pet dander, or
lingering smells, the result is a fresher, cleaner space
where you can breathe freely — ideal for homes
focused on wellness and shops that care about
customer comfort.

FTXA-CB

Daikin Onecta App

Control your air conditioning with your phone through
Daikin's own Onecta App. Available on Apple and
Android, control your system with ease, from anywhere.
Enjoy easy voice control of your units by connecting

Onecta to Google Home or Amazon Alexa. exangms =
Quiet by design

This unit is practically silent in operation — quieter a‘)Nv\\:‘;‘“

than a soft whisper. It maintains the ideal indoor VA A
climate without interrupting your sleep, your

thoughts, or your conversations, making it perfect - Foamin

for bedrooms, reading corners, and tranquil retail
spaces alike.
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ARCAGEABS INCLUDED AS STANDARD

Replacement
Technology
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Indoor Units White (RAL 9002)
Black (RAL 9005)
Silver (RAL 9006)
Capacity UK Total Cooling kw
UK Sensible Cooling kw
Nominal Cooling kw
Nominal Heating kW
Seasonal Efficiency Energy Label
(EN14825) Pdesign kw
COOLING SEER
Annual Energy Consumption kWh
Seasonal Efficiency Energy Label
(EN14825) Pdesign kw
HEATING SCOP

Annual Energy Consumption kWh

Air Flow Rate (Cooling) High / Med / Low / Silent m*/min
Dimensions Height / Width / Depth mm 295x798x 189
Weight kg 12
Sound Pressure (Cooling)  High / Med / Low / Silent dBA 39/32/25/21
Sound Power (Cooling) dBA 57
Outdoor Units
Dimensions Height x Width x Depth mm
Weight kg
Electrical Details Power Supply
Maximum Input Current A
(MCA)
Max Fuse Size A
Interconnection Wiring Core / Cable Size
Piping Connections Liquid / Gas inches (mm) Multi
Pipework Maximum Length m Combination
Maximum Vertical Rise m Only
Precharged to m
Additional charge g/m
Holding charge kg
Sound Pressure (Cooling)  Nominal dBA
Sound Power (Cooling) dBA
Operating Range (Cooling) Min / Max °CDB
Operating Range (Heating) Min / Max °CWB
Air Flow Rate (Cooling) Nominal m3/min
Meets ETL criteria
Accessories:
Accessory Ref Description
EKRS21 Wire harness for new S21 port for all marked (*) options
BRCO73* Wired remote control - connection cable required
BRCW901A03 3m extension cord required for wired remote controller BRC073
BRCW901A08 8m extension cord required for wired remote controller BRC073
K.CGM Condensing unit guard (1150 x 1150 x 650)
K.CGS Condensing unit guard (750 x 1050 x 460)
K.CWB90-2 Wall bracket (90kg, 500mm support arm)
K.DT1 Condensate drip tray for use with K.CWB90-2
K.FF600S Two flexi-feet (Standard 600mm x 185mm x 100mm) to mount the
outdoor unit
KLIC-DDV3* KNX interface for Split type systems
KRP413A1S* Adaptor PCB for remote on/off control - constant/pulse contact
KRP928A2S* Adaptor PCB for interface to Daikin centralised control systems
RTD-RA* Adaptor PCB for Modbus connection and/or extended system

functions

The present leaflet is drawn up by way of information only and

does not constitute an offer binding upon Daikin UK. Daikin UK has
compiled the content of this leaflet to the best of its knowledge.

No express or implied warranty is given for the completeness,
accuracy, reliability or fitness for particular purpose of its content
and the products and services presented therein. Specifications are
subject to change without prior notice. Daikin UK explicitly rejects
any liability for any direct or indirect damage, in the broadest sense,
arising from or related to the use and/or interpretation of this leaflet.
All content is copyrighted by Daikin UK.

CTXA15CW
CTXA15CB
CTXA15CS

Multi
Combination
Only

FTXA20CW FTXA25CW
FTXA20CB FTXA25CB
FTXA20CS FTXA25CS
1.95 244
1.95 1.96
2.0 25
2.5 2.8
A+++ A+++
2.0 2.5
8.75 8.74
80 101
A+++ A+++
240 245
5.15 5.15
652 666

11.0/82/6.1/46  11.0/82/6.1/46  11.5/86/6.1/4.6

295x798x 189 295x798x 189

12 12
39/32/25/19 40/33/25/19
57 57
RXA20A8 RXA25A8
550 x 840 x 350 550 x 840 x 350
32 32
1ph 1ph
9.88 11.17
10 13
3+E/15 3+E/1.5
1/4(6.4)/3/8(9.5) | 1/4(6.4)/3/8(9.5)
20 20
15 15
10 10
20 20
0.76 0.76
46 46
59 59
-10/46 -10/46
-15/18 -15/18
34.0 340
° °

Notes & Features:

BLUBVOLUTION

FTXA35CW
FTXA35CB
FTXA35CS

332

243

34

4.0

A+++

34

8.73

136

A+++

2.50

5.15

680

11.9/8.6/6.1/4.6
295 x 798 x 189
12
41/33/25/19
60

RXA35A8
550 x 840 x 350
32
1ph
12.29

13
3+E/1.5
1/4 (6.4) / 3/8 (9.5)
20
15
10
20
0.76
49
61
-10/46
-15/18
36.0

FTXA42CW
FTXA42CB
FTXA42Cs

4.11
3.01
4.2
5.4
A++
4.2
7.50
196
A++
3.80
4.6
1150

FTXA50CW
FTXA50CB
FTXA50CS

4.89
3.56
5.0
5.8
A++
5.0
733
239
A++
4.00
4.6
1217

13.1/9.8/72/46 135/104/7.6/5.2

295x798x 189

12

45/37/29/21

60

RXA42B8
734x870x373

50
1ph
12.8

16

3+E/15
1/4(6.4) / 3/8 (9.5)

30
20
10
20
1.1
48
62

-10/46
-15/18

46.6

295x798x 189

12

46/39/31/24

60

RXA50B8
734x870x373

50
1ph
12.8

16

3+E/15
1/4(6.4)/1/2(12.7)

30
20
10
20
1.1
48
62

-10/46
-15/18

46.6

> All fan coils are supplied with infrared remote controller ARC466A85
> Fan with Coanda effect for optimum air distribution and indoor comfort
> Grid eye sensor redirects air away from the occupants in the room

> Flash Streamer technology helps improve indoor air quality
> Antibacterial Filter for effectively arresting small particulates

EUROVENT
CERTIFIED
PERFORMANCE

www. eurovent-certification. corm

CERTIFIED

Daikin Europe N.V. participates in the Eurovent Certification programme for Air conditioners (AC),
Liquid Chilling Packages (LCP), Air handling units (AHU) and Fan coil units (FCU), Check ongoing
validity of certificate online: www.eurovent-certification.com or using: www.certiflash.com
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